ORDER GUIDE
1 m
3 m
1 m
3 m
Catalog listing
LJM-D2502L1
LJM-D2502L3
LJM-D2515L1
LJM-D2515L3
Actuator type
Metal roller plunger
Resin roller lever
INTERNAL SWITCH
Cable length
Internal switches in the LJM-D Series have an N.C./N.O. electrically
independent contact (Zb) structure.
The positive opening mechanism is used to forcibly open the
contacts (N.C. contacts only) even if they are fused accidentally.
Contacts
forced open
Compact Die-Cast Limit
Switches with Positive Opening Mechanism
EN-compliant switches, meeting global standards. Switches
certified to meet EN, UL and CSA standards
  With UL/CSA/CE marking (excluding some
models)
  Positive opening mechanism
(N.C. contact only)
  Compact size
  Superior IP67 seal
  Preleaded
  Cabling both lengthwise and
crosswise from the switch is possible,
allowing reduced stress on the cable.
Model LJM-D
Positive opening
mechanism
D-009
LIMIT SWITCHES
WITH POSITIVE
OPENING MECHANISM
GENERAL PURPOSE
LIMIT SWITCHES
TECHNICAL GUIDE
FOR
LIMIT SWITCHES
EXPLOSION-PROOF
SWITCHES
TECHNICAL GUIDE FOR
EXPLOSION-PROOF
SWITCHES
LJA10
LJK-Nmmm
PHOTOELECTRIC
SENSORS &
SWITCHES
MEASUREMENT
SENSORS
PROXIMITY
SWITCHES
LIMIT
SWITCHES
SAFETY
KEY SWITCHES
LJM-Dmmm
SPECIFICATIONS
CONTACT FORM AND WIRING
7.0 N
5.6 mm
35 N